
L.5.4 CONFIDENTIAL (FR) 

FEDERAL RESERVE bAlv> 

BORROWINGS FROM FEDERAL RESERVE BANKS JUNE 3, 1969 

BY COUNTRY MEMBER BANKS WEEKLY COMPUTATION PERIOD ENDED 05 07 69 
(DOLLAR AMOUNTS IN MILLIONS - AVERAGES OF DAILY FIGURES! 

of KANSAS CITY 

JUN 9 1969 

Research Library 

TOTAL BOSTON NEW 
YORK 

PHILA-
DELPHIA 

CLEVE-
LAND 

RICH-
MOND 

ATLANTA CHICAGO ST. 
LOUI S 

HI NNE— 
APOLIS 

KANSAS 
CITY 

DALLAS SAN 
FRAN-
CISCO 

AMOUNT OF BORROWINGS 
NUMBER OF BANKS INDEBTED 
TOTAL NUMBER OF BANKS 

REQUIRED RESERVES: 
BORROWING BANKS $ 
ALL BANKS $ 

RATIO OF BORROWINGS 
TO REQUIRED RESERVES: 

BORROWING BANKS % 
ALL BANKS % 

BANKS WITH BORROWINGS 20% 
OR MORE OF REQRD RESERVES: 

AMOUNT OF BORROWINGS $ 
NUMBER OF BANKS 

BORROWING BANKS INDEBTED 
IN 10-13 OF PAST 13 WEEKS: 

AMOUNT OF BORROWINGS S 
% OF TOTAL BORROWINGS 
NUMBER OF BANKS 

NUMBER OF BANKS INDEBTED 1/ 
IN ALL OF PAST: 

13 WEEKS 
10-12 WEEKS 
7-9 WEEKS 
1-6 WEEKS 

ZERO WEEKS 

506.3 
416 

5,771 

2,161 
10,107 

23.4 
5.0 

380 
244 

72 
14.1 

55 

5 
67 

155 
676 

4,868 

86.1 
62 

238 

273 
735 

31.5 
11.7 

74 
44 

10 
11.3 

8 

0 
8 

18 
70 

142 

125.4 
58 

357 

631 
1,658 

19.9 
7.6 

89 
27 

10 
8.3 

4 

0 
8 

23 
97 

229 

4.8 6.7 
12 11 

349 464 

35 
620 

13.6 
0.8 

0 
1.8 

1 

0 
I 
8 

37 
303 

60 
759 

11.2 
0.9 

0 
0 
0 

0 
0 
1 

30 
433 

15.8 
20 

360 

86 
621 

18.4 
2.5 

8 
7 

8 
48.2 

4 

0 
5 
7 

47 
301 

31.5 
21 

518 

132 
1,046 

23.9 
3.0 

27 
10 

0 
0 
0 

0 
0 
7 

40 
471 

106.2 
77 

942 

384 
1,725 

27.7 
6.2 

84 
49 

30 
28.5 

16 

0 
20 
24 

139 
759 

26.1 
31 

456 

74 
459 

35.1 
5.7 

24 
22 

7 
27.0 

8 

2 
7 

11 
29 

407 

21.2 
43 

484 

84 
416 

25.2 
5.1 

19 
26 

3 
15.0 

6 

0 
8 

13 
64 

399 

27.5 
49 

809 

112 
664 

24.4 
4.1 

24 
34 

3 
11.3 

7 

2 
7 

33 
72 

695 

18.5 
25 

634 

105 
767 

17.6 
2.4 

13 
14 

0 
1.1 

1 

1 
2 
8 

40 
583 

36.6 
7 

160 

184 
636 

19.9 
5.7 

17 
3 

0 
0 
0 

0 
1 
2 

11 
146 

1/ Frequency distribution reflects weeks of indebtedness for all country member banks without regard to 
period of borrowing. 

NOTE: Most ratios are computed from underlying figures in thousands . Details may not add to totals because of rounding. 
Amounts of less than $500,000 denoted by 0. (less than $50,000 in line 1 denoted by 0.0). Percentages of less 
than .1% are denoted by 0.0. 

Statistical Production Section, 
Division of Data Processing, 

Digitized for FRASER 
http://fraser.stlouisfed.org/ 
Federal Reserve Bank of St. Louis




