L.5.4 CONFIDENTIAL (FR)

## BORROWINGS FROM FEDERAL RESERVE BANKS

JUNE 3, 1969

## EDERAL RESERVE BANK

BY COUNTRY MEMBER BANKS----WEEKLY COMPUTATION PERIOD ENDED 05 07 69 (DOLLAR AMOUNTS IN MILLIONS - AVERAGES OF DAILY FIGURES)

of KANSAS CITY			1							1	1		
JUN 9 1969	TOTAL	BOSTON	NEW York	PHILA- DELPHIA	CLEVE- LAND	R ICH- MOND	A TLANTA	CHICAGO	ST. LOUIS	MINNE- APOLIS	KANSAS CITY	DALLAS	SAN FRAN- CISCO
- Research Library -			1	I	1	1	1	1		1 	<u> </u>	l	
NUMBER OF BANKS INDEBTED	506.3	86.1	125 <b>.</b> 4 58	12	6.7 11	15.8 20	21	77	26.1 31	21.2 43	27.5 49	18•5 25	36.6
TOTAL NUMBER OF BANKS	5,771	238	357	349	464	360	518	942	456	484	809	634	160
REQUIRED RESERVES:													
	2,161	273	631	35	60	86			74	84	112	105	184
ALL BANKS	10,107	735	1,658	620	759	621	1,046	1,725	459	416	664	767	636
RATIO OF BORROWINGS													
TO REQUIRED RESERVES: BORROWING BANKS	23.4	31.5	19.9	13.6	11.2	10 (	22.0						
ALL BANKS		11.7	7.6	0.8	11.2 0.9	18.4 2.5		27.7	35.1 5.7	25.2 5.1	24.4 4.1	17.6	19.9 5.7
BANKS WITH BORROWINGS 20%													a de la composición d
OR MORE OF REQRD RESERVES: AMOUNT OF BORROWINGS	380	74	20	•	2			••	24				
NUMBER OF BANKS	244	44	89 27	1	2	8 7		84 49	24 22	19 26	24 34	13	17
BORROWING BANKS INDEBTED													
IN 10-13 OF PAST 13 WEEKS: AMOUNT OF BORROWINGS \$	72	10	10	0	0	8	0	30		3	3	0	
S OF TOTAL BORROWINGS	14.1	11.3	8.3	1.8	0	48.2	0	28.5	27.0	15.0	11.3	1.1	0
NUMBER OF BANKS	55	8	4	1	0	4	0	16	8	6	7	1	0
NUMBER OF BANKS INDEBTED 1/													
IN ALL OF PAST:	e		•			•		-	-	-	_	-	_
13 WEEKS 10-12 WEEKS	5 67.	08	0 8	0 1	0	05	0	0 20	27	0 8	27	1	0
7-9 WEEKS	155	18	23	8	1	7	7	24	11	13	33	<b>8</b> . (	2
1-6 WEEKS Zerd Weeks	676 4,868	70 142	97 229	37 303	30 433	47 301	40 471	139 759	29 407	64 399	72 695	40 583	11 146

1/ Frequency distribution reflects weeks of indebtedness for all country member banks without regard to period of borrowing.

NOTE: Most ratios are computed from underlying figures in thousands. Details may not add to totals because of rounding. Amounts of less than \$500,000 denoted by 0. (less than \$50,000 in line 1 denoted by 0.0). Percentages of less than .1% are denoted by 0.0. Digitized for FRASER

Statistical Production Section, Division of Data Processing.

http://fraser.stlouisfed.org/ <u>Federal Reserve Bank of St. Louis</u>